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CENTRAL MIDTOWN

A monthly analysis of residential sales

in Central Midtown, Manhattan

January 2017
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-2% YoY

MANHATTAN

MEDIAN SALE PRICE

-18% YoY

MEDIAN PRICE/SQ.FT.

-37% YoY

NO. OF TRANSACTIONS

-3% YoY

MEDIAN SALE PRICE

Residential Market Report, January 2017

Central Midtown, Manhattan

SUMMARY

$1.2M 19 $1,515 $1.13M
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Number of Transactions

Median Sale Price by Quarter

Median Sale Price by Month

RESIDENTIAL STATS
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Houses - - - - 0

-55% 11

$1,074 11% 8

Condos $1,655,000

15%

$1,701

Y-o-YProperty Type Median sale price Median sale price/sqft

Coops $725,000

Y-o-Y Transactions

-80%

Number of Sales by Building Type

Type of Residential Properties Sold

Median Sale Price per Square Foot
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RESIDENTIAL SALES BREAKDOWN

58%

42% Condos

Coops

Houses
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1,350

772

950

880

462

376

Coop

Coop 450

$1,095,000

$975,000

$725,000

$705,000

$700,000

$635,000

Coop

Condo

Coop

Coop

Condo

Condo

13-Jan-17

6-Jan-17

$525,000

$415,000

1-01312-0069

1-01310-1524

1-01331-1203

1-01327-1003

1-01273-1063

1-01327-1140

17-Jan-17

3-Jan-17

5-Jan-17

11-Jan-17

6-Jan-17

10-Jan-17

1-01310-0059

1-01328-0021

475 Park Ave #3B

150 E 56 St #4E

225 E 57 St #11P

211 E 53 St #9A

58 W 58 St #12D

250 E 54 St #23B

136 E 56 St #5C

1035-1043 2 Ave #8E

935-951 3 Ave #12K

16-18 W 48 St #17C

17 W 54 St #2F

6-Jan-17

27-Jan-17

25-Jan-17

Coop

Condo

Coop

1-01330-0004

1-01263-1073

1-01270-0020

$1,450,000

$1,380,000

$1,195,000

1,225

$1,800,000

$1,750,000

925Condo$1,585,0001-01273-104858 W 58 St #10A

1,167

18 W 48 St #23B

117 E 57 St #25D

6-Jan-17

Sqft

3,068

Condo

Condo

$65,661,755

$13,900,000

Sale date Property type

8,055

1-01274-1487

Address

432 Park Ave #85

5-Jan-17

6-Jan-17

Condo

Condo

Sale price

5-Jan-17

768 5 Ave #615

1-01263-1102

1-01312-1048

20-Jan-17

Condo

840

15 W 53 St #14E 1-01269-1042 $1,725,0005-Jan-17

BBL

1-01292-1446

LIST OF TRANSACTIONS
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